SB 1537-4 (LC 129) 2/16/12 (MNJ/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1537

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "50" and insert "75".
- In line 11, delete "50" and insert "75".
- On page 2, line 7, delete "90" and insert "120".
- In line 11, delete "90-day" and insert "120-day".
- In line 22, delete "90" and insert "120".
- On page 3, line 11, delete "90" and insert "120".

7